
 

                            
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

TERÇA 28 DE OUTUBRO 2025 
Inicio 13:40  

1 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1200M  (12) 

APROX 13:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BALI AMOUR (L) 20/1 Bowman 122 

2 FLASHY ALEX (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 117 

3 UNSWAYED (L) 12/1 Correa 122 

4 CASSATION  10/1 Moya 122 

5 DIRTY HARRY (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 

6 NOSTALGIA'S SMILE (L) 3/1 Sanchez 119 

7 SCUDETTO (L) 5/1 Martinez 119 

8 BOBO LIVER (L) 6/1 Rivera 115 

9 PROBATIONER (L) 7/2 Haddock 119 

10 HEAVY TIMBER (L) 20/1 Silvera 122 

11 GUAIO (L) 10/1 Catala 112 

12 COACH KNIGHT (L) 8/1 Pennington 119 
 

2 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1100M  (10) 

APROX 14:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STILLWATER MOON (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 114 

2 MY KID SYD (L) 9/2 Silvera 122 

3 PRAIRIE DUNES (L) 10/1 Haddock 122 

4 ROXTON (L) 20/1 Castillo 119 

5 MAVIS MISCHIEF (L) 15/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 119 

6 PRIVATE CABANA (L) 20/1 Correa 122 

7 DEPORTIVO (L) 5/1 Hernandez A. 119 

8 A VOTRE SANTE (L) 7/2 Ruiz 119 

9 FASTIDIOUS (L) 12/1 Hernandez J. 119 

10 SOAR RICHARD (L) 4/1 Catala 112 
 

3 
$32,000 CLM 3UP 1200M  (7) 

APROX 14:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GUAPONESS (L) 6/1 Catala 112 

2 GROUCH (L) 6/1 Pennington 122 

3 COMMERCE COMET (L) 4/1 Silvera 122 

4 GUN IT (L) 7/2 Williams 122 

5 CAPITAL CONQUEST (L) 12/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

6 MAGICNTHEMOONLIGHT (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 122 

7 NUEDORF (L) 3/1 Sanchez 125 
 

4 
$23,000 CLM 3UP 1650M  (9) 

APROX 15:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KEVIN'S STRIKE (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

2 IF I WERE YOU (L) 3/1 Hernandez 122 

3 K'S STORM READY (L) 12/1 Castillo 122 

4 TAP THE CANDY (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

5 HERO'S SPIRIT (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

6 REDOUBTABLERIPKEN (L) 9/2 Williams 119 

7 KING DEIVYS (L) 8/1 Ruiz 122 

8 SPIT THE BIT (L) 5/1 Vasquez 119 

9 STANDPOINT (L) 10/1 Sanchez 125 
 

5 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1100M  (9) 

APROX 15:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MALIBLUE (L) 4/1 Torres 115 

2 DAVOLA (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 114 

3 ADDYSON'S DREAM (L) 6/1 Bowman 122 

4 AVES MAKIN' WAVES (L) 12/1 Rivera L. 122 

5 WYATT HUNTER (L) 8/1 Rivera K. 112 

6 ISLAND SPIRIT (L) 9/2 Adorno 122 

7 TAPORICAL (L) 20/1 Williams 122 

8 IRISH TENOR (L) 5/1 Catala 112 

9 PLANET (L) 6/1 Aguilar 122 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

6 
$28,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 15:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 YO YO CANDY (L) 6/1 Moya 122 

2 LUCKY DUDE (L) 7/2 Hernandez J. 125 

3 AGGRANDIZE (L) 10/1 Catala 112 

4 HATCH (L) 6/1 Silvera 122 

5 NEIGH DUDE (L) 4/1 Adorno 125 

6 SUNDAY SPIRIT (L) 5/1 Hernandez A. 122 

7 B B BAD (L) 9/2 Sanchez 122 

8 THIS RUN'S FOR YOU (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 122 
 

7 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (12) 

APROX 16:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SIR CUPID (L) 20/1 Castillo 122 

2 JAYJAYDEE (L) 9/2 Torres 115 

3 ROCKIN FREEBEE (L) 20/1 Rivera K. 115 

4 SAILOR'S RETURN (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

5 CATTIN (L) 7/2 Ortiz 115 

6 UNINVITED GUEST (L) 6/1 Sanchez 122 

7 TEEWINOT PASS (L) 20/1 Ocasio 122 

8 JIGSAW (L) 10/1 Wolfsont 122 

9 OCTOBER BLISS (L) 5/1 Catala 112 

10 UNDER THE RADAR (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 117 

11 ZIPPY GIZMO (L) 12/1 Rivera L. 122 

12 IMAGINIZED (L) 8/1 Williams 122 
 

8 
$50,000 MD 3UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 16:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SON OF DELILAH (L) 10/1 Martinez 122 

2 DARK DEVIL (L) 5/2 Haddock 125 

3 CHOWSER (L) 3/1 Ruiz 122 

4 LECANTO (L) 15/1 Vasquez 125 

5 ZIO SALINO (L) 15/1 Adorno 125 

6 RHYTHM 'N BLUES (L) 2/1 Silvera 122 

7 RICKIE'S KIN (L) 8/1 Ocasio 122 
 

9 
$52,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1600M (6) 

APROX 17:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FEELING WOOZY (L) 5/2 Silvera 122 

2 REAL SENSATION (L) 7/2 Rivera L. 125 

3 DEPOSITION (L) 9/2 Wolfsont 122 

4 PRAETORIAN GUARD (L) 6/1 Rivera K. 115 

5 LATTA (L) 3/1 Haddock 122 

6 GOLDEN ICE (L) 5/1 Martinez 119 
 

10 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1650M  

APROX 17:47 EXATA & M.Q. (13) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COBBLE ROAD (L) 20/1 Catala 112 

2 GREENER PASTURES (L) 6/1 Williams 122 

3 AMATTEROFTIME (L) 9/2 Ocasio 122 

4 VALENZAN DAY (L) 7/2 Silvera 122 

5 MARTY'S MAGIC (L) 5/1 Haddock 122 

6 WIZARD SERRAT (L) 15/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

7 WYNN GIANT (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 122 

8 SAINT MARCO (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 

9 DEPLANE (L) 12/1 Rangel 122 

10 ARAK (L) 4/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

11 PETULANT DELIGHT (L) 20/1 Castillo 122 

12 IRISH HONOR (L) 20/1 Adorno 122 

13 GOOD REUNION (L) (AE) 10/1 Martinez 122 
 

 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 
 


